Stan na dzien:

14 stycznia 2025

Udziat procentowy w kapitale

Seria akgji llos¢ akgji Numer akcji akcyjnym
od do
A 15 000 1 15 000 2,98%
A 90 15001 15090 0,02%
A 90 15091 15180 0,02%
B 415 833 1 415 833 82,71%
C 61260 1 61260 12,18%
D 10 498 1 10 498 2,09%
502 771

Info na www.fffp.pl

Akcjonariusz

Udziat procentowy w kapitale
akcyjnym

Farm Frites Beheer BV
Farm Frites BV
Farm Frites International BV

99,96%
0,02%
0,02%

100,00%




Akcjonariusz

Farm Frites Beheer BV

Farm Frites BV

Farm Frites International BV
Farm Frites Beheer BV

Farm Frites Beheer BV

Farm Frites Beheer BV




